
Deli Serdang Enduro 2017
Sibolangit | North Sumatrera / 17.09.2017

Detailed evaluation
SOEPRYATNO, BAMBANG
Club: ÊCHALENGER POKAMEAME
Number: 33

Enduro

Category:
Men Master C

Total time: 42:12.14

Rank in course: 120 (of 172)
Best time in course: 26:05.26
Rank in category: 10(of 15)
Best time in the category: 30:02.12

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

22:28.66
30:50.92
17:29.61
11:21.22

Pos
Cat.

4
9
6
9

Behind
Cat.

4:01.30
9:46.09
9:54.76
2:23.93

Pos
Total
54
120
89
126

Stage score

Behind
Total

11:24.51
12:22.49
12:25.40
3:48.75

Total
Time

30:50.92
30:50.92
42:12.14

Pos
Cat.

9
9
10

Behind
Cat.

-
9:46.09
9:46.09

12:10.02

Pos
Total
126
119
119
120

Total ranking

Behind
Total

-
12:22.49
12:22.49
16:06.88

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


